
        ATHLETIC COACHES

Athletic Director Mike Joyner mjoyner2@wcpss.net

Assistant Athletic Director Geoff Belcher gbelcher@wcpss.net

Athletic Trainer Rebecca Jones rjones7@wcpss.net

Assistant Athletic Trainer Rick Baker rbaker1@wcpss.net

Baseball (Varsity) Mike Joyner mjoyner2@wcpss.net

Baseball (V - Assistant) Mike Hales mikeandtippi@gmailc.om

Baseball (Assistant) Joe Olivia jolivia74@yahoo.com

Baseball (JV) Glendon Dillard gdillard@wcpss.net

Baseball (JV - Assistant) Bryce Gibbons bgibbons@wcpss.net

Basketball (Varsity boys) Todd Seymour tseymour@wcpss.net

Basketball (JV boys) Andrew Bost abost@wcpss.net

Basketball (Varsity girls) Clinton Williams cwilliams12@wcpss.net

Basketball (JV girls) Elias Zaytoun ezaytoun2@wcpss.net

Cross Country Patrick Marshall pmarshall@wcpss.net

Cross Country(Assistant) Erin Mercer emercer@wcpss.net

Cheerleading (Varsity) Robbin Faulkner rfaulkner@wcpss.net

Cheerleading (JV) Calandra Blount cblount@wcpss.ner

Football (Head) Reggie Lucas rlucas2@wcpss.net

Football (Assistant) Glendon Dillard gdillard@wcpss.net

Football (Assistant) Brian McClintock brimcclint@gmail.com

Football (Assistant) Hancel Phipps hphipps@wcpss.net

Football (Assistant) Jamie Holland jholland@wcpss.net

Football (Assistant) Rodney Ray rray@wcpss.net

Football (Assistant) Ivan Braszo ibraszo@wcpss.net

Football (Assistant) Blake Brooks blakeb1120@live.com

Football (Assistant) John Armstrong john.d.armstrong@wdc.usda.gov

Golf (Boys) Justin Richards rrichards1@wcpss.net

Golf (Girls) Jeremiah Mattingly jmattingly@wcpss.net

Golf (Girls) Jennifer Gantz jgantz@wcpss.net

Gynmastics (Head) Haven Shirely havenn1999@gmail.com

Lacrosse (V - Boys) John Fernandez jfernandez@wcpss.net

Lacrosse (JV - Boys) Frank Pierson fpierson26@gmail.com

Lacrosse (V - Girls) Ivan Braszo ibraszo@wcpss.net

Lacrosse (JV - Girls) Lissette Pike lpike@wcpss.net

Lacrosse (Girls - Assistant) Danielle John rmdvjohn@bellsouth.net

Lacrosee(Girls-Assistant Bob John rmdvjohn@bellsouth.net

Soccer (Varsity - Boys) Rick Pitarelli rpitarelli@gmail.com

Soccer (JV Boys) Elias Zaytoun ezaytoun2@wcpss.net

Soccer (Varsity Girls) Jeremiah Mattingly jmattingly@wcpss.net

Soccer (JV Girls) Rick Pitarelli rpitarelli@gmail.com

Soccer (Girls - Asst) Elias Zaytoun ezaytoun2@wcpss.net

Softball (Varsity) Brittany Owens bowens3@wcpss.net

Softball (JV) Andrew Bost abost@wcpss.net

Softball (Asst) Daryl Cunningham dcunningham@kilianengineering.com

        ATHLETIC COACHES

Swimming Justin Richards rrichards2@wcpss.net

Stunt Calandra Blount cblount@wcpss.net

Tennis (Boys) Brian Lesh blesh@wcpss.net

Tennis (Girls) Brian Lesh blesh@wcpss.net

Track (Boys - Head) Patrick Marshall pmarshall@wcpss.net

Track (Boys - Assistant) Laremy Dula ldula@wcpss.net

Track (Girls - Head) Erin Mercer emercer@wcpss.net

Track (Girls - Assistant) Jamie Holland jholland3@wcpss.net

Volleyball (Varsity) Crystal Barnes cybarnes@wcpss.net

Volleyball (JV) Crystal Barnes cybarnes@wcpss.net

Volleyball (JV) Brittany Owens bowens3@wcpss.net

Wrestling Andrew Shrader andyshrader@hotmail.com
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